
Power supply

Frequency - Hz

Max pressure - bar

Tube materials

Weight without accessories - kg

Power - Watts

Rotation speed - rpm

Max flowrate 
- l/h

Ø tube 1,6 - mm

Ø tube 3,2 - mm

Ø tube 4 - mm

Ø tube 4,8 - mm

Dimensions

Technical features

Highlights

DOSING PUMP
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FICHE PRODUIT

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES    SPP4

Alimentation : 230 Volts 50 Hz 
Puissance : 5 à 12 Watts selon le modèle
Vitesse de rotation : 230 V : 10 RPM, 20 RPM, 30 RPM, 40 RPM

 
Débit maximum : débits en ml/mn

Diamètre du 
tube

10 RPM 20 RPM 30 RPM 40 RPM

1,6 mm 1.4
0,08

2.8
0,17

4.2
0,25

5.6
0,34

 ml/mn
 l/h

3,2 mm 6
0,36

12
0,72

18
1,08

24
1,44

 ml/mn
 l/h

4 mm 10
0,60

20
1,20

30
1,80

40
2,40

 ml/mn
 l/h

N’hésitez pas à nous consulter pour des débits différents de ceux indiqués ci-dessus

Pression maximum : 2 bars
Tube : Matières : Teknoprène®, Silicone, Viton®

Connecteurs en polypropylène à emmancher ou à visser
Poids sans accessoire : 0,4 kg

DIMENSIONS  SPP4

                                       

Compact pump ideal for small flowrates and low speed continuous dosage or 

intermittent dosage.  Its transparent  rotating lid and rotor with easy grip makes it 

easy to replace the pipes safely and without needing any tools. A wide range of pipe 

diameters also enables to cover a wide range of flowrates.

SPP KIT

The SPP kit converts a 230V alternating current to 24V DC. The power supply enables 

a direct connection on any kind of outlet or directly on a machine.

It can be equipped with a circuit board enabling the automation of the pump.

24 Vdc* or 230 Vac**

50

2

Tecknoprene®, Silicone®, Viton®  polypropylene connectors

0,4 kg

5 up to 12

10 20 30 40 60

0.08 0.17 0.25 0.34 0,5

0.36 0.72 1.08 1.44 2,16

0.60 1.20 1.80 2.40 3,6

*24 Vdc : 20, 60 RPM
**230 V: 10, 20, 30, 40, 60  RPM
Others on request.
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